
Thursday, October 10
Weether Forecasts from ZBs: District 7.30 a.m., 1.0,9.30 p.m. 1XH: District, 7.45 o.m., 42.30

p.m., 9.30 p.m.
i.

Weather Forecasts from 2ZA: District, 7.30 a.m.9.30 p.m.; Dominion, 12.30 p.m. 4ZA: District,
o.m., 8.2 a.m., 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

IZBwore0m.
6. Oa.m. District Weather Forecast
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.45 We Travei the Friendly Road
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Long Shadow
10.80 The Bennett Affair
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)
12. 0 Lunchtime Music
1.30p.m Mary Livingstone, M.D.
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), featuringat 3.0, Short Story
3.30 Teenage Rumpus Room
416 Taiking Shop with Shone
430 Accent on Variety

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 =While You Dineae Lever Hit Parade
7.30 Hollywood Theatre of Stars8.0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 From the Police Files of New Zea~
land (first broadcast)
9. 0 Bryicreem Theatre
10. 0 Gardening Session
10.30 Simon Mystery: The White Cross41.0 Continental Cabaret
11.30 Microgroove
12. 0 Close down

TYD
AUCKLAND

1250 ke. 240 m.
p.m. March Time
Hit Memories
dimmy Shand’s Band
Light and BrightThe Four Aces (vooal)
Tango with Mantovani
The Auckland Hit Parade
The Other Side, the reverse of)"Today's Hits

8.45 George Wright (Hammond Organ)9. 0 Old Time Dances
9.30 Rh ina On Record, compered by
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10. 0 District Weather Forecast
Close down

| XH 1310ee aa m.
6. Oam. Breakfast Session
9. 0. Shoppers’ Session (Margaret Isaac)

|‘410. O Eyes of Knight
10.15 Reserved
10.30 Foxglove Street
10.45 Esther and !
42. 0 Musical Mailbox (Morr'nsville)
4. Op.m. Granny Martin Steps Out
2. 0 Women’s — Hour (Bettie Loe),featuring at 2.30, My Other Love
3.30 The House of Peter McGovern
. 0 Adventures of Rocky Starr: Race to
the
15
5
Unknown

6. Light Variety
5.45 Lone Star Lannigan

EVENING PROGRAMME
art

6. 0 Musical Potpourri
6.45 Snow Repert from National Park
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Lever Hit Parade
Medical Fiie
Money-Go-Round
From the Police Files of New Zea-
nd (first hroadcast)
Draqnet
Mantrap
Close down

HAWKES BAY9 1280 ke. 234 m.
8. O am. Breakfast Session9. 0 Shopping Reporter (Kathleen Har-bidge10. 0 octor Paul10.16 Ellen Dodd
10.30 The Bennett Affair
10.45 Vanished Without Trace12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.2.15 Orchestral Interlude2.30 Women’s Hour (Pamela Johnston)3.30 All Star Variety6.45 Air of Biggles: Turn-
:

coat
EVENING PROGRAMME6.0 Dinner Music7. 0 Lever Hit aeeee8. 0 Money-Go-Round8.30 From the Police Files of New Zea-fand (first broadcast)10. 0 Comedy Cameo

10.30 Close down

hdZ PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session9. 0 Good Morning Requests40. QO Girl from Nowhere10.15 Twilight Journey10.30 Career Girl10.45 The Long Shadow
11. 0 N.Z. Golf Championships: Reportson the Hour
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Myra)12. 0 Lunch Music
1.23 p.m. N.Z. Golf Championships: Sum-
mary
2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay), featuring at
3.0, Esther and!
3.45
4.20
5.30
Classical Pianists
Folk Songs from Harry BelafonteThe Adventures of Rocky Starr:The New World
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27B 980 ke.

EVENING PROGRAMME
Larry Leader’s OrchestraN.Z. Golf Championships: SummaryMelody Time: Leroy Anderson’sOrchestra and Dean MartinLever Hit Parade
From the Police Files of New Zea-
Money-Go-Round
Outlaw
Crime Files of FlamondDistrict Weather Forecast
Close down

WELLINGTON
306 m.

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Rajlway Notices
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Fallen Angeli19030 The Bennett Affair
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11.30 pat

ers)
Reporter (Doreen)12. O On Our Luncheon Menu

41.30 p.m. Mary Livinastone, M.D.2.30 Women’s Hour,
sins acts

at 3.0,Short Story3.30 Variety
EVENING PROGRAMME

3. O Dinner Musio7.0 Lever Hit Parade
7.39 Hollywood Theatre of Stars
3. 0 Money-Go-Round
3.30 From the Police Files of New Zea-
lend (first broadcast)9. 0 Brylcrecm Theatre
19. 0 Radio Cabaret ~
10.30 Simon Mystery: The White Cross11.
8
Sonas from the Shows

12. Close down

2YD WELLINGTON
1130 ke. 265 m.

7. 0 p.m. Musical News Review
7.30 Mantovani plays Rudolf Friml
3.15 Western Song Parade
3.45 * Dad and Dave ;

1 0
~~ Clifford Brown, Max Roach Ouintet9.41 . Phineas Newborn at the Piano \

10. 0 Wellington District Weather Fore.cast :
| Clipse down

32 CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
O© a.m. To Keep You on Time8. 0 Breakfast Club with Happi Hill
8.15 Marching to School
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
/10. © Doctor Paul
10.15 Ellen Dodd
10.30 The Bennett Affair
10.45 Portia Faces Life11.80 Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)
12. 0 Luncheon Music
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),
_
featuring at 3.0, Short Story
3.30 Before the Footlights4.30 Fun and Fancy

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Music for Diningfe Lever Hit Parade
7.30 Rowan Lodge8. 0 Money-Go-Round
se From the Police Files of New Zeaq-
and (first broadcast)9.0 ‘The Brylcreem Theatre
10. 0 Home Gardener (David Combridge)
10.30 The Amazing Simon Crawley (first
broadcast)
41. 0 Riccarton is On the Air (June
Graves)
11.80 Near Bedtime
12. 0 Close down

featuring at 3.0, Short Story30 Accent on Melody
Stars of Variety
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Time Tunes
Lever Hit Parade
Street ofiMoney-Go-Roun
From the Police Files of New Zea-
nd (first broadcast)
he Brylcreem, Theatre

oO Vil Tell You a Tale
.20 Tempest (first broadcast)it’s Dream Time
. 0 Close down

S74, ree
0 am. Breakfast Session
Shoppin Reporter (Erin Osmond)Doctor Paul
Esther ond 1
Career Gi!
All Our Tomorrows
Lahig
Music

p.m.
ase
Livingstone, M.D,

Reserv
Women’s Hour (Marie (Redshaw),
aturing at 3.0, Short StoryFrom Our World Programme Library
Light Concert OrchestrasGauntdsle House

5.45 Passing Parade
EVENING PROGRAMME

3. 0 Tea Table Tunes
45 .

beeen |
Roundup

0 Lever Hit Parade
7.30 Gimme the ae3. O
3.30 From the Police Files of New Zeéa-
land (first broadcast)
» 0 Ingleside Gathering: A Scottish Ses-
».32
peargs
Watlington and his Strings145

=
Sing for Your Sunper-Julie London'0. O Music for Romance

10.45 Lift Up Your aha DB Sacreduarter-Hour
10.30 Close down

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8.12 School Bell
9. O Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Girl from Nowhere
-410.39 The Bennett Affair
10.45 Portia Faces Life11.30 Shoppin 8. gaead Session12. 0 Lunch1.30 p.m. Mary.Divingiions, M.D.
2. 0 Variety
2.30 Women’s Mour (Prudence Gregory),
3
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Enjoyyour own sparkling

HomeMoviesIt's easy 4 It's fun with an
Ampro
Projectors are
manufactured
in Great
Britain under

AinerceCcp. clmpicU.S.A:

16mm PROJECTOR

Thp
Apxo

'lowest:-piced
Sound
pojector
EASY TERMS
AVAILABLE

Transiorm your living room into Ampro Models are the popular choiceof schools throughout New Zealand:0 motion picture theatre with an Available atspecial concession school
Ampro. Simple to operate, set prices.
up in few moments, no trans-
tormer required; operates on
210-250 volts. AC: O1 D.C BECGSDemonstrationsarranged:

AUCKLAND, WELLINGTON;For 96 years CHRISTCHURCH and DUNEDIN
New Zealand $Leading Whangarei, Hamilton, Toko-

roa, Palmerston North, Nelson,Musical and Electrical Greymouth, Ashburton, Timaru,
Centre. Oamaru, South Dunedin and

Invercargill. A.3


